Class Pett
1 5125
2 5131
3 5130
4 5137
5 5127
6 5136
7 5122
8 5123
9 5128
10 5126
11 5132
12 5135
13 5105
14 5106
15 5139
16 5124
17 5104
18 5133
19 5103
20 5107
21 5101
22 5138

Cognome

Hug
Filteau
Madera Jimenez
Ledo
Lotscher
Masiello
Samuelsson
Sletten
Villiger
Bobst
Porcellato
Mestroni
Geierspichler
Gerein
Marchese
Hager
Strobel
Munaro
Bakaas
D'Agostini
Dieter
Santoro

Nome

Marcel
Michel
Jorge
Mark
Tobias
Enzo
Pierre
Oivind
Cornel
Hansruedi
Francesca
Federico
Thomas
Clayton
Andrea
Sandra
Stefan
Antonella
Lars
Paolo
Geiling
Rosalia

Anno

1986
1966
1980
1977
1979
1969
1962
1972
1976
1963
1970
1980
1976
1962
1979
1985
1977
1965
1974
1951
1956
1966

Maratona di S. Antonio

Sesso

MMM MIEXEIXXXXEE

26 aprile - Padova

Societa
Ass. Svizzera Paraplegici

Ae Blanc I Bleu
Mark Ledo
Ass. Svizzera Paraplegici
Sport Di Piu' Torino
Individuale
Team Fir
Ass. Svizzera Paraplegici
Ass. Svizzera Paraplegici
Asd Atletica Insieme New Foods
Pol. Nordest Gradisca
Rugby Bulls Salzburg

A.S.D. Handy Sport Ragusa
Ass. Svizzera Paraplegici
Rsg Saar
Aspea Padova
Team Fir
Santa Lucia Sport Roma

A.S.D. Handy Sport Ragusa

Naz

SUIL

CAN
ESP
CAN
SUI

ITA
SWE
NOR
SUI

SUI

ITA

ITA

AUT
CAN
ITA

SUI

GER
ITA

NOR
ITA

GER
ITA

Categ

T54
T54
T54
T54
T54
T54
T54
T53
T53
T53
T53
T53
T52
T52
T53
T54
T51
T53
T52
T51
T51
T54

Class Tempo
Categ Ufficiale
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01:25:17
01:25:42
01:29:30
01:29:36
01:30:04
01:30:27
01:30:28
01:40:36
01:41:44
01:41:44
01:42:09
01:47:21
01:49:04
02:01:44
02:03:00
02:03:32
02:30:02
02:30:42
02:42:27
02:52:43
03:14:32
03:15:07

Tempo
Reale

01:25:17
01:25:42
01:29:30
01:29:36
01:30:04
01:30:27
01:30:28
01:40:36
01:41:44
01:41:44
01:42:09
01:47:21
01:49:04
00:35:57
00:40:20
00:37:46
02:30:02
02:30:42
02:42:27
02:52:43
03:14:32
03:15:07

Media

29,68
29,54
28,29
28,26
28,11
27,99
27,99
25,16
24,89
24,88
24,78
23,58
23,21
70,41
62,76
67,04
16,87
16,80
15,58
14,66
13,01
12,98



